
York Child Development & Family Services Inc. 
Schedule of Rates for Licensed Child Care Programs  

 
September 2018– August 2020 

 

School Age: (6 – 12 years) 
 

Age Group 
Part time 
Daily Rate 

Weekly Rate 
 

Monthly Rate 
 

 
Before School Only $14  - $180  

 
After School Only $24  -  $305  

 
Before & After School 

$28  - $415  

 
Summer Camp 
(Gr 1 – Gr 4 graduates) 

-  $205  
 
- 

 
March & Winter Break & other 
non instructional days 

$50  $205  
 
- 

 

All Programs: 
There is a one-time family registration fee of $35.00. 
Fees are payable for all holidays as stated in the Parent Handbook. 
There is no reduction in fees for illness or vacation. 
Our monthly fees are pro-rated and paid by either credit card or preauthorized 
payment (PAD). 
The monthly rate can be paid in two installments, on the 1st and 15th of each month.  
 

A fee is charged to offset actual costs for attendance on PA days that occur 
throughout the school year.  
 
Fees are as follows: 
Those registered for Before and After School –$11.00 per PA day  
Those registered for After School – $15.00 per PA day  
Those registered for Before School – $27.00 per PA day  
 

Please refer to holidays, closures and part time care in the parent handbook. 
All Cheques to be made payable to: 
 
York Child Development & Family Services Inc. reserves the right to amend the fees at any time. 
 
 

Effective  September 2018 

 
In the event a cheque is written, e.g. one off payment/registration fee, please make payable to York Child 
Development & Family Services Inc. or, simply, YCD. 
 


